
Osakilpailut
1. 22.5.2021 HONKAJOKI
2. 10.7.2021 JALASJÄRVI
3. 7.8.2021 KOUVOLA
4. 4.9.2021 HYVINKÄÄ
5. 18.9.2021 KAANAA

Sija Nro Nimi /
Auto Seura 1 2 3 4 5 Yhteensä

1 3 Jere KALLIOKOSKI
Ford Fiesta

AL-Härmä
FIN

30
(1.)

30
(1.)

30
(1.)

26 *
(2.)

29
(1.) 119

2 37 Mika LIIMATAINEN
Ford Fiesta

KonnMK/UA
FIN

23
(2.)

23
(3.)

20
(4.)

10 *
(9.)

21
(4.) 87

3 42 Henri HAAPAMÄKI
Ford Fiesta

SAU
FIN

5 *
(12.)

8
(12.)

24
(3.)

23
(3.)

26
(2.) 81

4 2 Joni-Pekka RAJALA
Mitsubishi Mirage

NoorUA/MK
FIN

23
(5.)

14
(7.)

24
(2.)

18
(5.)

1 *
(16.) 79

5 77 Jari TUURI
Skoda Fabia

ValUA
FIN

20
(6.)

21
(6.)

14
(7.)

8 *
(11.)

16
(5.) 71

6 10 Jukka PYKÄLÄINEN
Skoda Fabia

OrSUA
FIN

20
(3.)

16
(4.)

8
(11.)

0 *
(18.)

14
(6.) 58

7 7 Jari PUTKINEN
Ford Focus WRC

MhMK
FIN

9 *
(9.)

13
(8.)

14
(5.)

11
(7.)

15
(7.) 53

8 74 Ari-Pekka NIEMI
Ford Fiesta

JaMoKe/UA
FIN

18
(4.)

8
(11.)

13
(8.)

10
(10.)

7 *
(12.) 49

9 91 Sami RAJALA
Mitsubishi Lancer E6

KokeUA
FIN

13
(7.)

14
(5.)

9
(10.)

0 *
(-)

7
(11.) 43

10 11 Iivari NIEMI
Skoda Fabia

JaMoKe/UA
FIN

10
(8.)

11
(9.)

12
(9.)

7 *
(12.)

10
(9.) 43

11 51 Ville JOKELA
Ford Focus

NoorUA/MK
FIN

6
(11.)

9
(10.)

4
(13.)

3
(14.)

3 *
(14.) 22

12 65 Matti NISULA
Mitsubishi Lancer E8

ViiUA
FIN

8
(10.)

4
(13.)

3
(14.)

1 *
(16.)

2
(15.) 17

13 85 Timo HÖRMAN
Saab 9-3

HyUA
FIN

0
(-)

0
(-)

0 *
(-)

4
(13.)

4
(13.) 8
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Osakilpailut
1. 22.5.2021 HONKAJOKI
2. 10.7.2021 JALASJÄRVI
3. 7.8.2021 KOUVOLA
4. 4.9.2021 HYVINKÄÄ
5. 18.9.2021 KAANAA

Sija Nro Nimi /
Auto Seura 1 2 3 4 5 Yhteensä

1 3 Joni-Pekka RAJALA
Ford Escort

NoorUA/MK
FIN

27
(2.)

23
(2.)

22 *
(4.)

29
(1.)

25
(1.) 104

2 11 Ville MIKKONEN
BMW M3 E46

JorMK
FIN

22
(4.)

29
(1.)

26
(3.)

23
(6.)

22 *
(2.) 100

3 4 Olli LAHTI
Ford Fiesta

NokUA
FIN

29
(1.)

19 *
(7.)

23
(5.)

24
(2.)

24
(5.) 100

4 5 Christian JENSEN
Ford Escort

SiAk
FIN

15 *
(7.)

20
(5.)

17
(6.)

22
(3.)

21
(3.) 80

5 26 Ari SALONEN
Ford Escort

KokeUA
FIN

18
(3.)

15
(3.)

20
(2.)

12 *
(8.)

23
(4.) 76

6 33 Juha-Pekka PESONEN
Toyota Corolla

AL-Härmä
FIN

20
(5.)

10 *
(9.)

20
(1.)

17
(4.)

12
(6.) 69

7 99 Jose VILJAVA
BMW M3 E46

VääUA
FIN

9
(10.)

18
(4.)

4 *
(13.)

15
(7.)

12
(9.) 54

8 9 Juhani KIVIMÄKI
Huyndai Accent

JaMoKe/UA
FIN

4 *
(13.)

13
(6.)

8
(11.)

15
(5.)

12
(8.) 48

9 10 Esko HARJU
Volvo S40

Kurikan UA
FIN

10
(9.)

4 *
(13.)

14
(7.)

9
(10.)

9
(11.) 42

10 76 Sami RÄSÄNEN
Ford Focus

JoeUA
FIN

7 *
(11.)

10
(11.)

11
(10.)

10
(9.)

9
(10.) 40

11 20 Joonas JUUPAJÄRVI
Subaru Impreza WRX

ParkUA
FIN

16
(6.)

0
(-)

0 *
(-)

8
(11.)

6
(12.) 30

12 21 Jari KLEMETTILÄ
BMW M3

AnkUA
FIN

6
(12.)

0
(-)

11
(9.)

6
(12.)

0 *
(-) 23

13 12 Janne HJELT
Skoda Fabia

AAU
FIN

0
(17.)

3
(14.)

12
(8.)

0 *
(-)

3
(14.) 18

14 75 Sami VAINIONPÄÄ
BMW 318iS

NUA
FIN

1
(16.)

16
(8.)

0
(-)

0
(-)

0 *
(-) 17

15 89 Sami NIKUNEN
Ford Fiesta

ScPalas
FIN

3
(14.)

10
(10.)

0
(-)

0
(-)

0 *
(-) 13

16 17 Peter HELENIUS
Volkswagen Scirocco

LemUA
FIN

12
(8.)

0
(-)

0
(-)

0
(-)

0 *
(-) 12
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Sija Nro Nimi /
Auto Seura 1 2 3 4 5 Yhteensä

17 14 Tatu MAKKONEN
Seat Leon

Koi-SavUA
FIN

0
(18.)

1
(16.)

7
(12.)

3
(14.)

0 *
(17.) 11

18 66 Osmo LEMPINEN
Volvo S40

Hankiralli ry
FIN

2
(15.)

2
(15.)

2
(15.)

5
(13.)

1 *
(16.) 11

19 25 Harri KAMINEN
Peugeot 208

JaMoKe/UA
FIN

0
(-)

7
(12.)

0
(-)

0
(-)

0 *
(-) 7
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Osakilpailut
1. 22.5.2021 HONKAJOKI
2. 10.7.2021 JALASJÄRVI
3. 7.8.2021 KOUVOLA
4. 4.9.2021 HYVINKÄÄ
5. 18.9.2021 KAANAA

Sija Nro Nimi /
Auto Seura 1 2 3 4 5 Yhteensä

1 1 Joni-Pekka RAJALA
Datsun Finn

NoorUA/MK
FIN

29
(1.)

27
(1.)

10 *
(11.)

26
(1.)

21
(3.) 103

2 9 Tuomas VENÄLÄINEN
Datsun Finn

L-H UA
FIN

21
(2.)

12
(4.)

26
(2.)

12 *
(10.)

27
(2.) 86

3 37 Mika LIIMATAINEN
Porsche 911

KonnMK/UA
FIN

13
(7.)

22
(2.)

29
(1.)

19
(5.)

9 *
(10.) 83

4 6 Jere TIKKA
Toyota MR2

JaMoKe/UA
FIN

17 *
(4.)

18
(7.)

21
(5.)

24
(3.)

20
(5.) 83

5 2 Jori SEPPÄLÄ
Toyota MR2

ValUA
FIN

26
(3.)

15
(3.)

23
(3.)

14
(8.)

11 *
(8.) 78

6 3 Jari KOIVISTOINEN
Ford Escort Mexico

SuonUA
FIN

19
(5.)

12
(10.)

12 *
(8.)

19
(7.)

27
(1.) 77

7 18 Aatu MATIKAINEN
Toyota Starlet

KonnMK/UA
FIN

9 *
(10.)

13
(9.)

12
(7.)

27
(2.)

22
(6.) 74

8 45 Lucas GABRIELSSON
Toyota Starlet

PoSUA
FIN

4 *
(13.)

11
(12.)

20
(4.)

15
(4.)

8
(12.) 54

9 16 Kari PIIRA
Toyota MR2

EMSC
FIN

20
(6.)

23
(6.)

0
(24.)

0 *
(30.)

11
(7.) 54

10 91 Miko SIMONEN
Datsun Finn

PiekUA
FIN

12
(8.)

14
(8.)

10
(10.)

17
(6.)

7 *
(13.) 53

11 8 Sebastian HAAPALA
Opel Kadett Coupe

SatUA
FIN

11
(9.)

6
(14.)

10
(12.)

0 *
(24.)

20
(4.) 47

12 49 Ari-Pekka PYLVÄS
Ford Escort MK2

NokUA
FIN

8
(11.)

4 *
(16.)

5
(15.)

9
(11.)

11
(9.) 33

13 11 Iivari NIEMI
Toyota MR2

JaMoKe/UA
FIN

3
(14.)

11
(11.)

5
(14.)

0 *
(20.)

9
(11.) 28

14 69 Jonne ILTANEN
Datsun Finn

HoMK/UA
FIN

6
(12.)

8
(13.)

1
(20.)

12
(9.)

0 *
(-) 27

15 10 Jani LEHTINEN
Fiat X 1/9

THU-TEAM
FIN

0
(-)

17
(5.)

0
(26.)

0 *
(29.)

7
(14.) 24

16 88 Rolf PUTKONEN
Toyota Starlet

PetUA
FIN

0 *
(23.)

4
(15.)

12
(6.)

4
(13.)

2
(18.) 22
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Sija Nro Nimi /
Auto Seura 1 2 3 4 5 Yhteensä

17 25 Ville SAARI
Datsun Finn

KySUA
FIN

1
(16.)

0 *
(21.)

11
(9.)

4
(15.)

3
(15.) 19

18 68 Jani TAIPALE
Ford Escort

VihUA
FIN

2
(15.)

1
(18.)

3
(16.)

4
(14.)

0 *
(21.) 10

19 12 Pasi TAIPALE
Toyota MR2

JaMoKe/UA
FIN

0
(-)

0 *
(-)

2
(17.)

3
(16.)

3
(16.) 8

20 33 Jyri RODAS
Honda Civic Type R (EP3)

VihUA
FIN

0
(18.)

4
(17.)

0
(27.)

2
(17.)

0 *
(22.) 6

21 24 Anton SEPPÄ
Opel Corsa

ValUA
FIN

0
(22.)

0
(-)

0
(25.)

0 *
(27.)

3
(17.) 3

22 116 Kimmo KAURIINOJA
Ford Escort MK1

KySUA
FIN

0
(20.)

0
(20.)

2
(19.)

0
(25.)

0 *
(25.) 2

23 77 Vesa PAKKALA
Toyota MR2

LopUA
FIN

0
(19.)

0
(19.)

0
(23.)

1
(19.)

0 *
(28.) 1
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